ShenZhen Foscam Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd. Room 901, Unit B, Building 7, Xingke 1st Street, Vanke Cloud City Phase 1,

Nanshan Dist., Shenzhen, China

Tel: 0755-26745668-8230 E-mail: dqe@foscam.com

Re: Change of Identification Authorization

Date: 2022-02-23

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representatives of Linkzone Technology Co., Limited to apply to the FCC for a change in identification as specified under 47 CFR2.933 of the FCC rules. This authorization applies to ShenZhen Foscam Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd., Product name: 4.0MP Wireless IP Camera, FCC ID: ZDES41, We are aware that Linkzone Technology Co., Limited, intends to market the above referenced product under their own FCC ID:2AYZ8WP27001127.

Daviel Tu

Sincerely Yours,

Signature:

Printed Name: David Tu

Title: Manager